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. Jezdec

. STOLFA Jindfich

. PERNIK JiFi

. KRAJCA Petr

. HOCK Karel

. VANEK Roman

. HEJTMANEK Petr
. KOVARIK Oldfich
. JULINEK Miroslav

NEDBAL Petr

. HELIS Jaromir

CARBOL Tomas
MICHALEK Jiri

Nar. Soutézici
CZE dkk
CZE *kk

CZE Rally Klub Paseky o.s.

CZE *kk
CZE ***
CZE *kk
CZE ***
CZE *kk
CZE ***
CZE *kk

CZE *kKk
CZE *kk

Vozidlo
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 100 L
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 120 S

Skoda 120 S
Skoda 130 RS

Trida
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17
17

Stranka 1 z 1

Valaska

o o O o Vyskov

N DaXai
. o T o > Pacejov

o ) Jeseniky

-
o1

12

Total Spolujezdec
75 HAWEL Zdenék
61 VOTAVA Lukas
51 KRAJCA Jaroslav
30 HOCK Milan
24 VANKOVA Diana
15 TARABUS Ladislav
12 TUCEK Marcel
10 FOLTYN Frantisek
10 MOZOLA Bofivoj

8 BALEJOVA Vendula

SMRCKOVA Kristyna
CERVENY Tomas

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE



